
Kiemprijs 
 
Categorie Medical Microbiology: 
Dhr. Angelino Tromp, UMC Utrecht: Human CD45 is an F-component-specific receptor for the 
staphylococcal toxin Panton–Valentine leucocidin 
A.t.tromp-3@umcutrecht.nl 
 
Categorie Genral Microbiology: 
Mw. Dani Heesterbeek, UMC Utrecht, Bacterial killing by complement requires membrane attack 
complex formation via surface-bound C5 convertases 
d.a.c.heesterbeek-2@umcutrecht.nl 
 
Categorie Microbial Ecology: 
Mw. Karina Ranijan, LUMC,  Stress-induced formation of cell wall-deficient cells in filamentous 
actinomycetes 
d.claessen@biology.leidenuniv.nl 
(deze inzending is dus ingestuurd door haar opleider, Dennis Claessen, correspondentie verloopt via 
hem) 
 

Van Leeuwenhoekaward 
 
Mw. D.A.C. Stapels, UMC Utrecht, Salmonella persisters undermine host immune defenses 

during antibiotic treatment 
d.a.c.stapels@umcutrecht.nl 
 
 

Westerdijk Award 
 
Categorie general microbiology 
Dhr. Maarten Verhoeven, TU Delft, Novel genetic parts and cultivation strategies for yeast-based 
conversion of lignocellulosic feedstocks. 
Maarten.verhoeven@dsm.com 
 
Categorie clinical microbiology 
Mw. Anne Voor in ’t holt, Erasmus MC, Risk factors and transmission of healthcare-related 
pathogens 
Ingediend via Prof. Vos en Dr. Severin 
 
Categorie host-pathogen interaction 
Mw. N.W.M. de Jong, UMC Utrecht, Immune evasion by Staphylococcus aureus: expanding the 
repertoire. 
Njong4@umcutrecht.nl 
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